Run Date  8/21/2023
Run Time 7:26:18 AM

PAF #
13564

PAF #
13425

13391

13393

13392

13433

13472

13412

13454

13445

13408

13475

EMPLOYEE NAME
C- RAY, SUSANNE

EMPLOYEE NAME
C- ADAMS, FARRELL

C-BRIGHT, TONYA

C-BROWN, HOLLIE

C- CHILDS, HAYLEY

C-CIOTTA, MORGAN

C-COTTON, HALEY

C-DOYLE, JESSICA

C- EGNER, ANNA

C- ENGLISH, HEATHER

C- FLORENCE, TINA

C- FORT, CAROLINE

SCHOOL
VINCENT MID/HIGH

SCHOOL
MONTEVALLO MIDDLE

CALERA HIGH

CALERA MIDDLE

CHELSEA HIGH

SHELBY ELEM

SSC

MONTEVALLO ELEM

VINCENT ELEM

CHELSEA MIDDLE

FOREST OAKS ELEM

CHELSEA HIGH

Shelby County Board of Education

Personnel Actions
Board Date 2023-08-24

Other

JOB
Bus Driver/PO

EFFECT DATE RANGE

2023-08-18

New Employees - Certified

JOB
Science teacher

Career Tech teacher

6th gr teacher

ELA teacher

Elem Teacher

Speech teacher

Sp Ed teacher

Elem Teacher

Business teacher

Elem Teacher

Math teacher

EFFECT DATE RANGE

2023-08-04

2023-08-04

2023-08-04

2023-08-04

2023-08-04

2023-08-04

2023-08-04

2023-08-04

2023-08-04

2023-08-04

2023-08-04

Page 1 of 8

REMARKS
Rep. Christopher Robertson

REMARKS
Rep. Farrell Adams (Temp)

Rep. Tonya Bright (Temp)
Rep. Tania Olivares

Rep. Amy Hann

Rep. NEW

Rep. Haley Cotton (Temp)
Rep. Casey Reach

Rep. Rachael Miller (Temp)
Rep. Karlee Merrell (Temp)
Rep. Madeleine Bria

Rep. Caroline Fort



13439

13474

13402

13418

13476

13415

13488

13482

13471

13419

13423

13455

13427

13478

EMPLOYEE NAME
C-GREEN, KATHRYN

C- GREEN, MALLIE

C- HENDRICKSON, ALLISON

C- HUBBARD, PAMELA

C- HUDSON, LUCY

C-LEBO, RACHEL

C- LEDBETTER, LISA

C- MORGAN, MICHAEL

C- NABORS, RAYVEN

C- NICHOLS, MALINDA

C- PENNINGTON, SARA

C- PETERS, ANDREW

C- PIERSON, CHELSEA

C-POLLARD, QUENTA

C- PRICE, SHERRY

C-PRYOR, SANTERICA

SCHOOL
MONTEVALLO HIGH

OAK MTN ELEM

MT LAUREL ELEM
SHELBY ELEM

CALERA INTER
CALERA INTER
SHELBY COUNTY HIGH
COLUMBIANA MIDDLE
SSC

OAK MTN MIDDLE
SHELBY COUNTY HIGH
OAK MTN MIDDLE

OAK MTN ELEM

OAK MTN HIGH
HELENA ELEM

CHELSEA PARK ELEM

New Employees - Certified

JOB
Science teacher

Kindergarten teacher
Instructional Coach
Sp Ed teacher
Elem Teacher
Elem Teacher

Sp Ed teacher
Math teacher
Speech teacher
6th gr teacher
Science teacher
6th gr teacher

Sp Ed teacher
Science teacher
Elem Teacher

Kindergarten teacher

EFFECT DATE RANGE

2023-08-04

2023-08-04

2023-08-10

2023-08-04

2023-08-04

2023-08-04

2022-08-08

2023-08-04

2023-08-04

2023-08-04

2023-08-04

2023-08-04

2023-08-04

2023-08-04

2023-08-04

2023-08-04

REMARKS

Rep.

Rep.

Rep.

Rep.

Rep.

Rep.

Rep.

Rep.

Rep.

Rep.

Rep.

Rep.

Rep.

Rep.

Rep.

Rep.

Tyler Blackwell

NEW

Erin Moody

Pamela Hubbard

John White

Jody Brown

Lisa Ledbetter (Temp)

Jill Smith

Rayven Nabors (Temp)

Malinda Nichols (Temp)

Sara Pennington (Temp)

Christopher Wood

NEW

Tina Mills (Temp)

NEW

Jordan Stanley



13489

13424

13410

13481

13416

13436

13409

13441

13491

EMPLOYEE NAME
C- RAY, EMILY

C- ROUSSELL, MADISON
C- SHOOP, KATHRYNE

C- SIMS, MEGAN

C- SOUDER, NICHOLAS
C- STANO, CHRISTOPHER
C- STREET, LESLIE

C- THERRELL, WHITNEY
C-TROTTER, CHASE

C- TWEED, KELLI

C-WHITE, LORIE

EMPLOYEE NAME
N- ANDERSON, AUTUMN

N-ARN, KAREN

N- BACHTEL, KATY

N- BROOKS, AMBER

N- BROWN, KRISTIN

SCHOOL

COLUMBIANA MIDDLE

CALERA INTER

CHELSEA HIGH

CALERA MIDDLE

HELENA HIGH

MONTEVALLO HIGH

MONTEVALLO ELEM

MONTEVALLO HIGH

OAK MTN HIGH

INVERNESS ELEM

CALERA HIGH

SCHOOL
OAK MTN ELEM

OAK MTN INTER
INVERNESS ELEM
INVERNESS ELEM

CALERA HIGH

New Employees - Certified

JOB
6th gr teacher

Elem Teacher
Science teacher
Sp Ed teacher
PE Teacher
Agri teacher
Counselor

ELA teacher

Sp Ed teacher
Interventionist

Math teacher

EFFECT DATE RANGE
2023-08-04

2023-08-21

2023-08-04

2023-08-04

2023-08-04

2023-08-04

2023-07-28

2023-08-04

2023-08-04

2023-08-14

2023-08-04

New Employees - Support

JOB
Sign Lang Interpreter

CNP Employee

Paraeducator

CNP Employee

School Secretary

EFFECT DATE RANGE
2023-08-04

2023-08-02

2023-08-04

2023-08-09

2023-08-07

REMARKS

Rep. Tara Jones

Rep. NEW

Rep. Kathryne Shoop (Temp)
Rep. Lauren Rasco

Rep. Bruce Craig

Rep. Holly Hall (Temp)

Rep. Abigail Whitfield

Rep. Anna Kate Meadows (Temp)
Rep. Jennifer Kirkpatrick

Rep. Christina Renta (Temp)

Rep. Lorie White (Temp)

REMARKS
Rep. NEW (Temp)

Rep. Kimberly Lewis
Rep. Melissa Seeley
Rep. Tisha Alvarez

Rep. Brandi Pardue



13506

13566

13561

13395

13470

13512

13507

13477

13411

13562

13508

13569

13509

13414

EMPLOYEE NAME

= —

N- CHOTO, MARIA

N- CLECKLER, STEPHANIE

N- COLLINS, VALERIE

N- DAVIS, MARGARET

N- DEEMS, ALISHA

N- DELAINE, DANEL

N- FOX, KELLIE

N- GOETZ, TAMARA

N- GUNNELS, MARY

N- GUTIERREZ, ODALIZ

N-HUNT, CHRISTIAN

N- JOHNSON, DEANGELA

N- KOHLER, TERRA

N- LAW, TIFFANIE

N- LEITH, CYNTHIA

N- MANN, LEIGH

SCHOOL

MONTEVALLO MIDDLE

LNLC

INVERNESS ELEM

LNLC

OAK MTN MIDDLE

LNLC

CALERA INTER

LNLC

OAK MTN ELEM

HELENA ELEM

CHELSEA HIGH

OAK MTN HIGH

HELENA INTER

HELENA ELEM

CHELSEA MIDDLE

CHELSEA PARK ELEM

New Employees - Support

JOB
Custodian-12 Mo

Paraeducator
Paraeducator
Paraeducator

School Secretary
Paraeducator

Paraeducator

Bus Driver/PO

Bus Aide

Bilingual Inst Aide

Custodian-9.5 Mo

Paraeducator

CNP Employee

CNP Employee

Paraeducator

Paraeducator

EFFECT DATE RANGE

2023-08-25

2023-08-21

2023-08-10

2023-08-21

2023-08-25

2023-08-04

2023-08-14

2023-08-25

2023-08-07

2023-08-17

2023-08-09

2023-08-21

2023-08-14

2023-08-24

2023-08-25

2023-08-04

REMARKS

Rep. Jennifer Crawford

Rep. Kristen Smitherman

Rep. Denise Walker

Rep. Deanna Horton

Rep. Vanessa Shoemaker
Rep. NEW

Rep. NEW

Rep. Mark Mizerany

Rep. NEW

Rep. Katherine Rivera

Rep. Vanessa King

Rep. Angel Thuresson

Rep. Brittney Krumrie

Rep. Gail Lambeth

Rep. Kathryn Brooks

Rep. Sydney Cole



13560

13426

13510

13447

13511

13513

13435

13444

13515

13421

EMPLOYEE NAME
N- MOSKE, NICHOLAS

N- MOULIN, WILLIAM
N- PARKER, BRANDY
N- PATE, FRANKLIN
N-PERKINS, LINDA

N- REEVES, CHANNING
N-RIVERS, ANNIE

N- SMITH, BRIAN

N- THORNE, JENNIFER

N- WARREN, TIMOTHY

EMPLOYEE NAME
C- GILBERT, SHAHALINI

N-HORN, TIFFANY

C-KLOSS, JOVANNA

SCHOOL
OAK MTN ELEM

OAK MTN MIDDLE

OAK MTN MIDDLE

CALERA HIGH

OAK MTN ELEM

HELENA INTER

CALERA MIDDLE

ELVIN HILL ELEM

CHELSEA PARK ELEM

MONTEVALLO MIDDLE

FROM
Sp Ed teacher

FR: MONTEVALLO MIDDLE

Bus Driver/PO

FR: HELENA INTER

Math teacher

FR: HELENA HIGH

New Employees - Support

JOB
Custodian-12 Mo

Bus Driver/PO
Bus Aide
Paraeducator
Bus Driver/PO
Paraeducator
CNP Employee
Bus Driver/PO
Paraeducator

Paraeducator

Transfers
IO

Sp Ed teacher
TO: SSC

Bus Driver/PO
TO: HELENA MIDDLE

Math teacher

TO: MONTEVALLO MIDDLE

EFFECT DATE RANGE

2023-08-25

2023-08-07

2023-08-17

2023-08-04

2023-08-07

2023-08-04

2023-08-21

2023-08-11

2023-08-07

2023-08-09

REMARKS
Rep. Brian Williamson

Rep. Michael Mace

Rep. NEW

Rep. NEW

Rep. NEW

Rep. Amber Loyd

Rep. Heather Hanson

Rep. Lana Garrett

Rep. Brandy DiGiovanna

Rep. Katherine Middaugh

EFFECT DATE REMARKS

2023-08-09

2023-08-07

2023-08-04

Rep. Jaclyn Porter

Rep. Anthony Burden

Rep. NEW (Temp)



13527

PAF #
13484

13428

13559

13432

13431

13450

13485

13487

EMPLOYEE NAME

=

C- MOORE, BRYTON

C- RIPPLE, ERICKA

EMPLOYEE NAME

C- MOORE, BRYTON
C- SPIVEY, LINDSAY

C- WHITSON, GINA

EMPLOYEE NAME
N- BLOCKER, ANGELA

C- CHILDRESS, KATHERINE

N- DELAINE, DANEL

N- GOZA, PRESTON

N-HARVISON, VICTORIA

N- HIGGINS, MEGAN

C-HINTON, TIFFINI

FROM
Kindergarten teacher
FR: CALERA ELEM

ESL/ELL teacher
FR: CALERA MIDDLE

SCHOOL
INVERNESS ELEM

ELVIN HILL ELEM

HELENA HIGH

SCHOOL
TECHNOLOGY DEPT

SsC

LNLC

VINCENT ELEM

OAK MTN HIGH

CALERA INTER

MONTEVALLO MIDDLE

Transfers

10
Sp Ed teacher
TO: INVERNESS ELEM

Spanish teacher
TO: OAK MTN HIGH

Upgrades
JOB
Sp Ed Teacher
Elem Teacher

CTE Teacher

Separations

JOB
Secretary

Adapted PE teacher

Paraeducator

Bus Driver/PO

Paraeducator

Paraeducator

Sp Ed teacher

EFFECT DATE REMARKS

2023-08-04

2023-08-04

EFFECT DATE

2023-08-09

2023-06-29

2023-08-11

EFFECT DATE

2023-08-08

2023-09-01

2023-08-09

2023-05-26

2023-05-26

2023-08-14

2023-08-31

Rep. Anna Winkle

Rep. NEW

REMARKS

Class B to Class A

Class B to Class A

Class A to Class AA

REMARKS



13503

13504

13480

13449

13407

13448

13486

13502

13240

13568

EMPLOYEE NAME
N- HORTON, DEANNA

N- JOHNSON, ASHLY
N- JOHNSTON, SUSAN
N- KING, KIMBERLY
N- LANE, SUSAN

N- LEWIS, KIMBERLY
N- MANLEY, JOHN
C-MILLER, ELENY

N- MIZERANY, MARK

N- ROBERTSON, CHRISTOPHER

N- SCRUGGS, BOBBI

C- THOMAS, TAHUNA

N- WEBSTER, KATHERINE

EMPLOYEE NAME

N- COOK, SHANELL

N- DIGIOVANNA, BRANDY

SCHOOL
LNLC

CALERA MIDDLE

OAK MTN HIGH

HELENA INTER

VINCENT MID/HIGH

OAK MTN INTER

LNLC

MONTEVALLO MIDDLE

LNLC

VINCENT MID/HIGH

INVERNESS ELEM

MONTEVALLO MIDDLE

OAK MTN INTER

FROM

Paraeducator

FR: VINCENT MID/HIGH

Custodian-9.5 Mo

FR: FOREST OAKS ELEM

Separations

JOB
Paraeducator

CNP Employee

School Secretary

CNP Employee

Paraeducator

CNP Employee

Behavioral Aide

Math teacher

Bus Driver/PO

Bus Driver/PO

Paraeducator - Pre-K

Counselor

Paraeducator

Change in Status
jie]

Paraeducator
TO: VINCENT MID/HIGH

Custodian-12 Mo
TO: FOREST OAKS ELEM

EFFECT DATE
2023-09-29

REMARKS

2023-08-25

2023-09-29

2023-08-24

2023-08-07

2023-08-02

2023-08-25

2023-08-31

2023-10-23

2023-05-26

2023-08-25

2023-08-30

2023-09-29

EFFECT DATE REMARKS

2023-08-04 Rep. Sharon Martin

2023-08-29 Rep. Jennafer Pearson



PAF #
13438

13443

13521

13430

EMPLOYEE NAME
C- GARRETT, JACQUELINE

N- MCCARTHY, CHRISTINA

C- STANLEY, JORDAN

C-WOOD, CHRISTOPHER

FROM

Kindergarten Teacher
FR: CHELSEA PARK ELEM

CNP Employee
FR: HELENA HIGH

Elem Teacher
FR: CHELSEA PARK ELEM

6th gr teacher (SS)
FR: OAK MTN MIDDLE

Change in Status

T0 EFFECT DATE REMARKS

Counselor 2023-08-09 Rep. Amy Willis
TO: CHELSEA PARK ELEM

CNP Asst Manager 2023-08-14 Rep. Melissa Torbert
TO: HELENA HIGH

ESL/ELL teacher 2023-08-25 Rep. Larissa Hughes
TO: CHELSEA PARK ELEM

6th gr teacher (Math) 2023-08-04 Rep. Linda Burdett
TO: OAK MTN MIDDLE



