Shelby County Board of Education

Run Date 8/21/2023

Run Time 7:26:18 AM

Page 1 of 8

Personnel Actions Board Date 2023-08-24

Other

PAF#	EMPLOYEE NAME	<u>SCHOOL</u>	JOB	EFFECT DATE RANGE	REMARKS		
13564	C-RAY, SUSANNE	VINCENT MID/HIGH	Bus Driver/PO	2023-08-18	Rep. Christopher Robertson		
		New Employees - Certified					
PAF#	EMPLOYEE NAME	SCHOOL	JOB	EFFECT DATE RANGE	<u>REMARKS</u>		
13425	C- ADAMS, FARRELL	MONTEVALLO MIDDLE	Science teacher	2023-08-04	Rep. Farrell Adams (Temp)		
13391	C- BRIGHT, TONYA	CALERA HIGH	Career Tech teacher	2023-08-04	Rep. Tonya Bright (Temp)		
13393	C- BROWN, HOLLIE	CALERA MIDDLE	6th gr teacher	2023-08-04	Rep. Tania Olivares		
13392	C- CHILDS, HAYLEY	CHELSEA HIGH	ELA teacher	2023-08-04	Rep. Amy Hann		
13433	C- CIOTTA, MORGAN	SHELBY ELEM	Elem Teacher	2023-08-04	Rep. NEW		
13472	C- COTTON, HALEY	SSC	Speech teacher	2023-08-04	Rep. Haley Cotton (Temp)		
13412	C-DOYLE, JESSICA	MONTEVALLO ELEM	Sp Ed teacher	2023-08-04	Rep. Casey Reach		
13454	C- EGNER, ANNA	VINCENT ELEM	Elem Teacher	2023-08-04	Rep. Rachael Miller (Temp)		
13445	C- ENGLISH, HEATHER	CHELSEA MIDDLE	Business teacher	2023-08-04	Rep. Karlee Merrell (Temp)		
13408	C-FLORENCE, TINA	FOREST OAKS ELEM	Elem Teacher	2023-08-04	Rep. Madeleine Bria		
13475	C-FORT, CAROLINE	CHELSEA HIGH	Math teacher	2023-08-04	Rep. Caroline Fort		

New Employees - Certified

PAF #	EMPLOYEE NAME C-GREEN, KATHRYN	SCHOOL MONTEVALLO HIGH	JOB Science teacher	EFFECT DATE RANGE 2023-08-04	REMARKS Rep. Tyler Blackwell
13413	C-GREEN, MALLIE	OAK MTN ELEM	Kindergarten teacher	2023-08-04	Rep. NEW
13439	C-HENDRICKSON, ALLISON	MT LAUREL ELEM	Instructional Coach	2023-08-10	Rep. Erin Moody
13474	C- HUBBARD, PAMELA	SHELBY ELEM	Sp Ed teacher	2023-08-04	Rep. Pamela Hubbard
13402	C-HUDSON, LUCY	CALERA INTER	Elem Teacher	2023-08-04	Rep. John White
13418	C-LEBO, RACHEL	CALERA INTER	Elem Teacher	2023-08-04	Rep. Jody Brown
13476	C-LEDBETTER, LISA	SHELBY COUNTY HIGH	Sp Ed teacher	2022-08-08	Rep. Lisa Ledbetter (Temp)
13415	C-MORGAN, MICHAEL	COLUMBIANA MIDDLE	Math teacher	2023-08-04	Rep. Jill Smith
13488	C- NABORS, RAYVEN	SSC	Speech teacher	2023-08-04	Rep. Rayven Nabors (Temp)
13482	C- NICHOLS, MALINDA	OAK MTN MIDDLE	6th gr teacher	2023-08-04	Rep. Malinda Nichols (Temp)
13471	C-PENNINGTON, SARA	SHELBY COUNTY HIGH	Science teacher	2023-08-04	Rep. Sara Pennington (Temp)
13419	C-PETERS, ANDREW	OAK MTN MIDDLE	6th gr teacher	2023-08-04	Rep. Christopher Wood
13423	C- PIERSON, CHELSEA	OAK MTN ELEM	Sp Ed teacher	2023-08-04	Rep. NEW
13455	C-POLLARD, QUENTA	OAK MTN HIGH	Science teacher	2023-08-04	Rep. Tina Mills (Temp)
13427	C-PRICE, SHERRY	HELENA ELEM	Elem Teacher	2023-08-04	Rep. NEW
13478	C-PRYOR, SANTERICA	CHELSEA PARK ELEM	Kindergarten teacher	2023-08-04	Rep. Jordan Stanley

New Employees - Certified

PAF # 13405	EMPLOYEE NAME C-RAY, EMILY	SCHOOL COLUMBIANA MIDDLE	JOB 6th gr teacher	EFFECT DATE RANGE 2023-08-04	REMARKS Rep. Tara Jones
13446	C-ROUSSELL, MADISON	CALERA INTER	Elem Teacher	2023-08-21	Rep. NEW
13489	C- SHOOP, KATHRYNE	CHELSEA HIGH	Science teacher	2023-08-04	Rep. Kathryne Shoop (Temp)
13424	C-SIMS, MEGAN	CALERA MIDDLE	Sp Ed teacher	2023-08-04	Rep. Lauren Rasco
13410	C-SOUDER, NICHOLAS	HELENA HIGH	PE Teacher	2023-08-04	Rep. Bruce Craig
13481	C-STANO, CHRISTOPHER	MONTEVALLO HIGH	Agri teacher	2023-08-04	Rep. Holly Hall (Temp)
13416	C-STREET, LESLIE	MONTEVALLO ELEM	Counselor	2023-07-28	Rep. Abigail Whitfield
13436	C-THERRELL, WHITNEY	MONTEVALLO HIGH	ELA teacher	2023-08-04	Rep. Anna Kate Meadows (Temp)
13409	C-TROTTER, CHASE	OAK MTN HIGH	Sp Ed teacher	2023-08-04	Rep. Jennifer Kirkpatrick
13441	C-TWEED, KELLI	INVERNESS ELEM	Interventionist	2023-08-14	Rep. Christina Renta (Temp)
13491	C-WHITE, LORIE	CALERA HIGH	Math teacher	2023-08-04	Rep. Lorie White (Temp)
			New Employees - Sup	yees - Support	
		0011001	JOB	EFFECT DATE RANGE	REMARKS
PAF#	EMPLOYEE NAME	SCHOOL OAK MTN ELEM	Sign Lang Interpreter	2023-08-04	Rep. NEW (Temp)
13406	N- ANDERSON, AUTUMN	OAK WITH ELEW	0.9		
13505	N- ARN, KAREN	OAK MTN INTER	CNP Employee	2023-08-02	Rep. Kimberly Lewis
13565	N-BACHTEL, KATY	INVERNESS ELEM	Paraeducator	2023-08-04	Rep. Melissa Seeley
13440	N-BROOKS, AMBER	INVERNESS ELEM	CNP Employee	2023-08-09	Rep. Tisha Alvarez
13403	N-BROWN, KRISTIN	CALERA HIGH	School Secretary	2023-08-07	Rep. Brandi Pardue

New Employees - Support

			11011 =	•	
PAF#	EMPLOYEE NAME	SCHOOL	JOB Custodian-12 Mo	EFFECT DATE RANGE 2023-08-25	REMARKS Rep. Jennifer Crawford
13434	N-CHOTO, MARIA	MONTEVALLO MIDDLE	Paraeducator	2023-08-21	Rep. Kristen Smitherman
13473	N-CLECKLER, STEPHANIE	LNLC	Paraeducator	2023-08-10	Rep. Denise Walker
13506	N- COLLINS, VALERIE	INVERNESS ELEM	Paraeducator	2023-08-21	Rep. Deanna Horton
13566	N- DAVIS, MARGARET	LNLC	School Secretary	2023-08-25	Rep. Vanessa Shoemaker
13561	N- DEEMS, ALISHA	OAK MTN MIDDLE	Paraeducator	2023-08-04	Rep. NEW
13395	N- DELAINE, DANEL	CALERA INTER	Paraeducator	2023-08-14	Rep. NEW
13470	N- FOX, KELLIE	LNLC	Bus Driver/PO	2023-08-25	Rep. Mark Mizerany
13512	N- GOETZ, TAMARA	OAK MTN ELEM	Bus Aide	2023-08-07	Rep. NEW
13507	N- GUNNELS, MARY N- GUTIERREZ, ODALIZ	HELENA ELEM	Bilingual Inst Aide	2023-08-17	Rep. Katherine Rivera
13477	N-HUNT, CHRISTIAN	CHELSEA HIGH	Custodian-9.5 Mo	2023-08-09	Rep. Vanessa King
13411	N- JOHNSON, DEANGELA	OAK MTN HIGH	Paraeducator	2023-08-21	Rep. Angel Thuresson
13562		HELENA INTER	CNP Employee	2023-08-14	Rep. Brittney Krumrie
13508		HELENA ELEM	CNP Employee	2023-08-24	Rep. Gail Lambeth
13569		CHELSEA MIDDLE	Paraeducator	2023-08-25	Rep. Kathryn Brooks
13509		CHELSEA PARK ELEM	Paraeducator	2023-08-04	Rep. Sydney Cole
13414	N- MANN, LEIGH				

New Employees - Support

<u>PAF #</u> 13404	EMPLOYEE NAME N- MOSKE, NICHOLAS	SCHOOL OAK MTN ELEM	JOB Custodian-12 Mo		REMARKS Rep. Brian Williamson
13422	N- MOULIN, WILLIAM	OAK MTN MIDDLE	Bus Driver/PO	2023-08-07	Rep. Michael Mace
13560	N-PARKER, BRANDY	OAK MTN MIDDLE	Bus Aide	2023-08-17	Rep. NEW
13426	N- PATE, FRANKLIN	CALERA HIGH	Paraeducator	2023-08-04	Rep. NEW
13510	N- PERKINS, LINDA	OAK MTN ELEM	Bus Driver/PO	2023-08-07	Rep. NEW
13447	N- REEVES, CHANNING	HELENA INTER	Paraeducator	2023-08-04	Rep. Amber Loyd
13511	N- RIVERS, ANNIE	CALERA MIDDLE	CNP Employee	2023-08-21	Rep. Heather Hanson
13513	N-SMITH, BRIAN	ELVIN HILL ELEM	Bus Driver/PO	2023-08-11	Rep. Lana Garrett
13435	N-THORNE, JENNIFER	CHELSEA PARK ELEM	Paraeducator	2023-08-07	Rep. Brandy DiGiovanna
13444	N-WARREN, TIMOTHY	MONTEVALLO MIDDLE	Paraeducator	2023-08-09	Rep. Katherine Middaugh
			Transfers		
PAF#	EMPLOYEE NAME	FROM	<u>TO</u>	EFFECT DATE	
13469	C-GILBERT, SHAHALINI	Sp Ed teacher FR: MONTEVALLO MIDDLE	Sp Ed teacher TO: SSC	2023-08-09	Rep. Jaclyn Porter
13515	N- HORN, TIFFANY	Bus Driver/PO FR: HELENA INTER	Bus Driver/PO TO: HELENA MIDDLE	2023-08-07	Rep. Anthony Burden
13421	C- KLOSS, JOVANNA	Math teacher FR: HELENA HIGH	Math teacher TO: MONTEVALLO MIDDLE	2023-08-04	Rep. NEW (Temp)

Transfers

PAF # 13483	EMPLOYEE NAME C- MOORE, BRYTON	FROM Kindergarten teacher FR: CALERA ELEM	TO Sp Ed teacher TO: INVERNESS ELEM	<u>EFFECT DATI</u> 2023-08-04	E REMARKS Rep. Anna Winkle
13527	C- RIPPLE, ERICKA	ESL/ELL teacher FR: CALERA MIDDLE	Spanish teacher TO: OAK MTN HIGH	2023-08-04	Rep. NEW
			Upgrades		
PAF#	EMPLOYEE NAME	SCHOOL	JOB	EFFECT DATE	REMARKS
	C- MOORE, BRYTON	INVERNESS ELEM	Sp Ed Teacher	2023-08-09	Class B to Class A
13484		ELVIN HILL ELEM	Elem Teacher	2023-06-29	Class B to Class A
13428	C-SPIVEY, LINDSAY	HELENA HIGH	CTE Teacher	2023-08-11	Class A to Class AA
13559	C-WHITSON, GINA	TIELE IVVIII O	Separations		
<u>PAF #</u> 13417	EMPLOYEE NAME N- BLOCKER, ANGELA	SCHOOL TECHNOLOGY DEPT	<u>JOB</u> Secretary	2023-08-08	<u>REMARKS</u>
13498	C- CHILDRESS, KATHERINE	SSC	Adapted PE teacher	2023-09-01	
13432		LNLC	Paraeducator	2023-08-09	
13431		VINCENT ELEM	Bus Driver/PO	2023-05-26	
13450		OAK MTN HIGH	Paraeducator	2023-05-26	
13485		CALERA INTER	Paraeducator	2023-08-14	
13487		MONTEVALLO MIDDLE	Sp Ed teacher	2023-08-31	

Separations

			The state of the s		
PAF # 13500	EMPLOYEE NAME N-HORTON, DEANNA	SCHOOL LNLC	JOB Paraeducator	2023-09-29	<u>REMARKS</u>
13563	N-JOHNSON, ASHLY	CALERA MIDDLE	CNP Employee	2023-08-25	
13501	N- JOHNSTON, SUSAN	OAK MTN HIGH	School Secretary	2023-09-29	
13451	N- KING, KIMBERLY	HELENA INTER	CNP Employee	2023-08-24	
13503	N- LANE, SUSAN	VINCENT MID/HIGH	Paraeducator	2023-08-07	
13504	N- LEWIS, KIMBERLY	OAK MTN INTER	CNP Employee	2023-08-02	
13480	N- MANLEY, JOHN	LNLC	Behavioral Aide	2023-08-25	
	C-MILLER, ELENY	MONTEVALLO MIDDLE	Math teacher	2023-08-31	
13449	N- MIZERANY, MARK	LNLC	Bus Driver/PO	2023-10-23	
13407			Bus Driver/PO	2023-05-26	
13448	N- ROBERTSON, CHRISTOPHER	INVERNESS ELEM	Paraeducator - Pre-K	2023-08-25	
13486	N- SCRUGGS, BOBBI		Counselor	2023-08-30	
13502	C-THOMAS, TAHUNA	MONTEVALLO MIDDLE	Paraeducator	2023-09-29	
13240	N- WEBSTER, KATHERINE	OAK MTN INTER	Change in Status		
			_	EFFECT DAT	TE REMARKS
PAF#	EMPLOYEE NAME	FROM	<u>TO</u>		
13529	N- COOK, SHANELL	Paraeducator : VINCENT MID/HIGH	Paraeducator TO: VINCENT MID/HIGH	2023-08-04	Rep. Sharon Martin
13568	N- DIGIOVANNA, BRANDY FR	Custodian-9.5 Mo :: FOREST OAKS ELEM	Custodian-12 Mo TO: FOREST OAKS ELEM	2023-08-29	Rep. Jennafer Pearson

Change in Status

PAF#	EMPLOYEE NAME	FROM	<u>TO</u>	EFFECT DATE	REMARKS
13438	C- GARRETT, JACQUELINE	Kindergarten Teacher FR: CHELSEA PARK ELEM	Counselor TO: CHELSEA PARK ELEM	2023-08-09	Rep. Amy Willis
13443	N- MCCARTHY, CHRISTINA	CNP Employee FR: HELENA HIGH	CNP Asst Manager TO: HELENA HIGH	2023-08-14	Rep. Melissa Torbert
13521	C- STANLEY, JORDAN	Elem Teacher FR: CHELSEA PARK ELEM	ESL/ELL teacher TO: CHELSEA PARK ELEM	2023-08-25	Rep. Larissa Hughes
13430	C-WOOD, CHRISTOPHER	6th gr teacher (SS) FR: OAK MTN MIDDLE	6th gr teacher (Math) TO: OAK MTN MIDDLE	2023-08-04	Rep. Linda Burdett